On 04 September 2019, An Giang Power and Water Supply Joint Stock Company announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	486,600,000,000
	24,329,990,000
	510,929,990,000
	share issuance for advances of the 2018 dividend payment 

	2
	Total shares
	48,660,000
	2,432,999
	51,092,999
	

	3
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	48,660,000
	2,432,999
	51,092,999
	


